
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

11

5

66

03

85

6

Name

Claude LECLERC

Andre COURSOL

Simon ROUSSIN

Martin LACOMBE

Normand LAVIGUEUR

Pierre GRATON

Class
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Hometown

LANORAIE
ST-JEROME
QUEBEC
TERREBONNE
CHOMEDAY
MIRABEL

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Tm

3:08.721

3:09.010

3:09.244

3:10.290

3:15.433

3:22.276

Diff

-
+0.289
+0.523
+1.569
+6.712

+13.555

Best Tm

17.713

17.658

17.634

17.583

17.360

17.702

In Lap

6
3
2
3
5
5

Sorted on LapsDesmeules 150

LMS

Qualification #3 - 18:10

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/2/2006 06:10 PM

Printed: 9/2/2006 6:23:21 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Albert Hannas + Donald Forte

Live Results + Live Audio : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.289

Avg. Speed

133.530

Best Lap Tm

17.360

Best Spd

145.161

Best Lap by

[85] Normand LAVIGUEUR
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